9/30/2017

Bucyrus High School

Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC

Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
Buckeye Central H.S. CC Invitational - 9/30/2017

www.baumspage.com/cc/buckeyecentral/2017/Boys High School Results.htm

VoOoNOOTUVTEA WNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Drew Roberts
Kris Kopchak
Gavin Shindeldecker
Braxton James
Tyler Reinhart-Anez
Blake Smith

Levi Robinson
Gavvin Keen
Travis Swazey
Austin Amens
Luke Henrich
Tyler Leist
Christopher Pinnick
Jack Yeater
Jordan Foster
Alex Mutchler
Justin Gillmor
Beau LeFever
Brock Huff

Joe Oren

Nathan Cofer
Ryan Bentley
Isaiah Hoepf
Timothy Chandler
B.J. White

Ethan Elliott
Seth Karcher
Tanner Stoll
Chase Hoover
Zack Keaton
Caden Crawford
Sheldon Kane
Justin Robinson
Kaleb Hart

Ryan Stevely
Carter Ritchey
Ethan Slone
Clayton Lust
Marshall Reinhard
Landon Schaffer
Mason McKibben
Alec Moore
Isaiah Swihart
Trenton Rupert
Brendan Herbert
Connor Roush

Ty Flohr

Bryce Arbogast
Michael Collins
Noah Smith

Jacob Hoffman
Justin Dentinger
Kyle Rumschlag
Nathaniel Schemine
Gerardo Garcia
Jordyn Jury
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Hopewell-Loudon
Willard
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Northmor
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Carey

Willard
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Carey

Wynford
Northmor
Plymouth
Wynford

Carey

Northmor
Willard
Hopewell-Loudon
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Plymouth
Northmor
Wynford
Hopewell-Loudon
Willard
Ridgedale
Hopewell-Loudon
Willard

Col. Crawford
Northmor

Clear Fork
Willard
Hopewell-Loudon
Hopewell-Loudon
Wynford
Hopewell-Loudon
Plymouth
Wynford

Col. Crawford
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Hopewell-Loudon
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Hopewell-Loudon
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Chaz Ropp

Austin Hernandez
Zach Leonhart
Lleyton Conley
Ethan Hall
Mostyn Evans
Nick Bauer

Juan Lopez
Garrett Crowner
Nick Bowser
Matthew Schiefer
Kaden Dunford
Alex Young

James McCurry
Kooper Keen
Gavin Balliett
Manny Heilman
Brendan Durbin
Trey Masterson
Dylan Case
Nathen Wright
Westyn Adkins

Ty Vaughn

Caleb Stewart
Kolton Hart
Anthony Reddix
Isaac Pfeiffer
Anthony Millinger
Aaron Stephens
William Stinehelfer
Caden Brubaker
Gaige Porter

Sam Weaver
Rodigo Corrochano Garrot
Kaeden Wentz
Bailey Breidenbach
Stephen Letso
Grant Farragher
Alec Johnson
Anthony Katsaounis
Curtis DeAmicis
Ryan Alvarado
Ayden Daugherty
Raif Hochstettler
Colton Boyer
Alex Miller

Ryan Ruth

Daniel Lommerse
Kyle Huth

Rylee Gorrell
Andy Seher

Ben Hetzel

Josh Razynski
Jacob Stewart
Brandon Bauer
Steven Long
Travis Fletcher
Liam Motter

Kyle Price

John Adams

Jimmy Rodriguez
Kris Worner

Seth Gast
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Collin Sanders
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Collin Hoepf
Aaron Pfeiffer
Jacob Kleilein
Alex Tate
David Tumey
Ben Blubaugh
Dylan Heynes
Coy Cole
Chance Mason
Evan Conway
Wyatt Hess
Aiden Young
Trey Lehnhart
Blaine Barker
Neil Groth
Gavin Buurma
Joey Couch
Noah Jensen
Seth Foresman
Seth Dachenhaus
Josh Leopold
Josh Cramer
Mikel Essary
Daniel Cole
Jeremy Taylor
Jackson Switzer
Wesley Patrick
Noah Ash

Chase Smith

www.baumspage.com/cc/buckeyecentral/2017/Boys High School Results.htm

Carey

Lucas

Lucas

St. Peter's
Carey

Clear Fork
Plymouth

Carey
Hopewell-Loudon
Buckeye Central
Carey

St. Peter's
Lucas

Crestline
Wynford

Willard

St. Peter's

St. Peter's
Willard
Plymouth
Riverdale
Northmor
Buckeye Central
Carey

Carey

Lucas

Crestline
Buckeye Central
St. Peter's

Team Scores

21
21
21
21
21

22

:40
142,
142,
:42.
:47.
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
144,
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
:32.
:11.
:13.
:21.
:07.
:14.
:50.

51.
51.
56.
58.
58.
59.
00.
03
05.
35.

17.
17.
29.
55.
58.
30.

.44

35
66
92
88
08
56
64
33
56
91
21

.49

91
86
22
32
57
53
79
76
70
88
25
60
06
67
92
00

78
79

80
81

82

83

10

11

Mapleton

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Northmor

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Carey

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Willard

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Hopewell-Loudon

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Col. Crawford

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Plymouth

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Wynford

Total Time: 1:

Average:
St. Peter's

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Lucas

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Buckeye Central

28:

17

28:

17

29:

17

29:
17:

31:
18:

31:
18:

31:
18:

36:
19:

37

19:

20.
:40.

28.
:41.

03.
:48.

37.
55.

12.
14.

29.
17.

59.
23.

15.
15.

142,
32.

31
07

82
77

55
71

46
50

52
51

53
91

69
94

31
o7

16
44

47 1 2
91 8 10
93 12 13

107 6 16

121 5 14

159 4 15
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Total Time: 1:39:07.37

Average: 19:49.48

12 Clear Fork 307 41 55 60 75 76 77 80
Total Time: 1:40:19.27
Average: 20:03.86
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